Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen

Album van de Week: Accomplice One-Tommy Emmanuel

maandag 28/01/2019 18:00-19:00

TITEL

1 Mississippi

2 My soul's in Louisiana

3 Crying time

4 Crosscut saw

5 Georgie

6 Deep river blues

7 Let it be me

8 Rollin‘and tumblin

9 Smile
10 Today i sing the blues
11 On a bus to st. cloud
12 Death don't have no mercy
13 Miracle

dinsdag 29/01/2019 18:00-19:00

TITEL
1 My broken souvenirs
2 She does it right
3 Help me make it through the night
4 Dirt road blues
5 I'll be your woman
6 Fillipino box spring hog
7 Il be good to you
8 Song and dance man
9 The same old song
10 Heart o matic love
11 Good year for the roses
12 Who drove the red sports car
13 Hey joe
14 Jake head boogie
15 Blues for bill

woensdag 30/01/2019 18:00-19:00

TITEL
1 | believe in you
2 Devil got my woman
3 Daddy
4 Blues survivor
5 Dirty work
6 Every dog's got this day
7 Somewhere someone
8 Lookin forward to the past
9 Teenage queenie
10 Live a littje
11 Bad bad feeling

ARTIEST

Pussycat

Otis Taylor

Neyman & Wille
Albert King
Pussycat

Tommy Emmanuel
Neyman & Wille
Muddy Waters
Pussycat

Aretha Franklin
Toni Wille
Reverend Gary Davis
Ronnie Earl

ARTIEST
Pussycat

Dr. Feelgood
Toni Wille

Bob Dylan
Pussycat

Tom Waits

Toni Wille
Tommy Emmanuel
Pussycat

Bo Diddley

Toni Wille

Van Morrison
Pussycat
Lightning Hopkins
Ronnie Earl

ARTIEST

Toni Wille

Skip James
Pussycat

Joe Louis Walker
Toni Wille
Johnny Copeland
Major Dundee
Tommy Emmanuel
Pussycat

Larry Garner
Buddy Scott

COMPONIST
W. Theunissen
Chris Taylor
Buck Owens
Ford

W. Theunissen
Doc Watson

Gilbert Becaud, Mann Curtis,Pierre De

McKinley-Morganfield

W. Theunissen

Curtis, Lewis, Curly Hamner
Gretchen Peters

Davis

Ronnie Earl

COMPONIST
W. Theunissen
Johnson

C. Kristofferson
Bob Dylan

W. Theunissen
Tom Waits

D. van Altena
Mike McClellan
B. Holland, L. Dozier, E. Holland
E. McDaniel

D. van Altena
Van Morrison
W. Theunissen
Hopkins

Ronnie Earl

COMPONIST

S.M. Gibb

James

W. Theunissen

Joe Louis Walker

D. Fagen, W. Becker
Johnny Potts, Johnny Copeland
Dick van Altena
Rodney Crowell

W. Theunissen

Larry Garner

Buddy Scott

TIUD
4:36
3:03
2:41

7:45
2:30
3:27
3:04
4:23
3:52
4:26
4:38
4:06
5:59

TIUD
3:55
3:21

3:14
3:36
4:42
3:10
3:02
3:20
3:34
2:49
3:09
5:35
3:49
2:53
3:11

TIUD
4:03
5:15
3:47
6:36
3:19
4:53
4:16
4:25
3:34
6:13
6:22

PLATENLABEL
Universal
Manteca
Arcade
Manteca
Universal
Players Club
Arcade
Manteca
Universal
Manteca
Arcade
Manteca
Stoney Plain

PLATENLABEL
Universal
Manteca
Polydor

Bob Dylan
Universal
Manteca
Polydor
Players Club
Universal
Manteca
Polydor
Manteca
Universal
Manteca
Stoney Plain

PLATENLABEL
Polydor
Manteca
Universal
Verve
Polydor
Verve

Telstar
Players Club
Universal
Verve

Verve

CATALOGUSNUMMER
475 477-3
MANTDCCD209
CNR 2004942
MANTDCCD209
475 477-3
PLCD75422
CNR 2004942
MANTDCCD209
475 477-3
MANTDCCD209
CNR 2004942
MANTDCCD209
SPCD 1347

CATALOGUSNUMMER
475 477-3
MANTDCCD209
Polydor 841 420-2
Bob Dylan

475 477-3
MANTDCCD209
Polydor 841 420-2
PLCD75422

475 477-3
MANTDCCD209
Polydor 841 420-2
MANTDCCD209
475 477-3
MANTDCCD209
SPCD 1347

CATALOGUSNUMMER
Polydor 841 420-2
MANTDCCD209
475 477-3

Verve 523 838-2
Polydor 841 420-2
Verve 523 838-2
TCD 11088-2
PLCD75422

475 477-3

Verve 523 838-2
Verve 523 838-2

CD TITEL

The Golden Years of Pop Music
Beyond Mississipi

American Duets

Beyond Mississipi

The Golden Years of Pop Music
Accomplice One

American Duets

Beyond Mississipi

The Golden Years of Pop Music
Beyond Mississipi

American Duets

Beyond Mississipi

Spread The Love

CD TITEL

The Golden Years of Pop Music
Beyond Mississipi

New Words to an Old Song
Bob Dylan

The Golden Years of Pop Music
Beyond Mississipi

New Words to an Old Song
Accomplice One

The Golden Years of Pop Music
Beyond Mississipi

New Words to an Old Song
Beyond Mississipi

The Golden Years of Pop Music
Beyond Mississipi

Spread The Love

CD TITEL

New Words to an Old Song
Beyond Mississipi

The Golden Years of Pop Music
1995 We Are The Blues

New Words to an Old Song
1995 We Are The Blues

Young Gods

Accomplice One

The Golden Years of Pop Music
1995 We Are The Blues

1995 We Are The Blues



12 Spann's groove

donderdag 31/01/2019 18:00-19:00

TITEL

1 I'm in the mood

2 Young girl

3 To love somebody

4 The letter

5 It's a man's man's world

6 Happenings ten years ago

7 Born under a bad sign

8 Hang on sloopy

9 Cupid
10 Sittin'on the dock of the bay
11 Daydream
12 The night time is the right time
13 All'i really want to do
14 Light my fire
15 San francisco
16 | just want to make love to you

vrijdag 01/02+B43/2019 18:00-19:00

TITEL

1 Painter man

2 The rains came

3 If i were a carpenter

4 Today i sing the blues

5 Down in the boondocks

6 Flowers on the wall

7 Private number

8 Devil woman

9 The duke's message
10 It ain't me babe
11 I'm a good woman
12 I'd rather go blind
13 When a man loves a woman
14 Stop watching your enemies
15 Life song

Ronnie Earl

ARTIEST

John Lee Hooker & Bonnie Raitt
Gary Puckett

Nina Simone

The Box Tops
James Brown

The Yardbirds
Albert King

The McCoys
Johnny Nash
Tommy Emmanuel
The Lovin' Spoonful
lke & Tina Turner
The Byrds

Jose Feliciano
Scott McKenzie
Etta James

ARTIEST

The Creation

Sir Douglas Quintet
Bobby Darin

Aretha Franklin

Billy Joe Royal

The Statler Brothers
William Bell & Judy Clay
Mary Robbins
Tommy Emmanuel
Johnny Cash
Barbare Lynn
Chicken Shack
Percy Sledge

Koko Taylor

Rory Block

Dave Limina

COMPONIST

John Lee Hooker

Jerry Fuller

Barry Gibb, Robin Gibb
Wayne Carson Thompson
James Brown, Betty Newsome
Relf, Beck, Page , McCarty
Jones, Bell

Bert Russell, Wess Farrell

S. Cooke

Otis Redding, Steve Cropper
John Sebastian

R. Charles, R. Charles

Bob Dylan

Kreiger, Manzarek,Densmore,Morrison
John Phillips

Willie Dixon

COMPONIST
Phillips, Pickett

H. Meaux

Hardin

Lewis, Hammer
Joe South

L. DeWitt

Jones, Bell

M. Robbins
Tommy Emmanuel
Bob Dylan

Ozen

Ellington Jordan, Billy Foster
Louis, Wright
Taylor

Rory Block

6:05

TIUD
4:30
3:04
2:40
1:55
2:47
2:57
2:47
3:53
3:26
4:50
3:26
3:28
2:02
3:35
2:59
3:05

TUD
2:52
2,14
2:22
2:46
2:34
2:20
2:41

2:54
3:26
3:03
2:23
2:44
2:53
5:15
9:11

Stoney Plain

PLATENLABEL
Dino

Demon Music
Demon Music
Demon Music
Dino

Demon Music
Dino

Demon Music
Demon Music
Players Club
Demon Music
Dino

Demon Music
Demon Music
Demon Music
Dino

PLATENLABEL
Demon Music
Demon Music
Demon Music
Dino

Demon Music
Demon Music
Dino

Demon Music
Players Club
Demon Music
Demon Music
Demon Music
Dino

Alligator records
Rounder

SPCD 1347

CATALOGUSNUMMER
DINCD 61
Dmgn 100 174
Dmgn 100 174
Dmgn 100 174
DINCD 61
Dmgn 100 174
DINCD 61
Dmgn 100 174
Dmgn 100 174
PLCD75422
Dmgn 100 174
DINCD 61
Dmgn 100 174
Dmgn 100 174
Dmgn 100 174
DINCD 61

CATALOGUSNUMMER
Dmgn 100 174
Dmgn 100 174
Dmgn 100 174
DINCD 61
Dmgn 100 174
Dmgn 100 174
DINCD 61
Dmgn 100 174
PLCD75422
Dmgn 100 174
Dmgn 100 174
Dmgn 100 174
DINCD 61
ALCD 5610
Rounder 3154

Spread The Love

CD TITEL

Blues Brother, Blues Sister Volume 2
100 Hits 60's

100 Hits 60's

100 Hits 60's

Blues Brother, Blues Sister Volume 2
100 Hits 60's

Blues Brother, Blues Sister Volume 2
100 Hits 60's

100 Hits 60's

Accomplice One

100 Hits 60's

Blues Brother, Blues Sister Volume 2
100 Hits 60's

100 Hits 60's

100 Hits 60's

Blues Brother, Blues Sister Volume 2

CD TITEL

100 Hits 60's

100 Hits 60's

100 Hits 60's

Blues Brother, Blues Sister Volume 2
100 Hits 60's

100 Hits 60's

Blues Brother, Blues Sister Volume 2
100 Hits 60's

Accomplice One

100 Hits 60's

100 Hits 60's

100 Hits 60's

Blues Brother, Blues Sister Volume 2
Koko Taylor Deluxe Edition
Confessions of a Blues Singer
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